
1 12 SMITH David 5 5 6 16 1.25

2 18 JABLONSKY Jayson 4 4 3 11 1.00

3 17 PRICE William 1 - 2 3 0.25

3 8 HEIN Andrew 1 1 5 7 0.25

3 7 WINDER Jonathan 1 2 5 8 0.25

- 1 MENZEL Jeffrey - - - -

- 4 MUAGUTUTIA Garrett - - - -

- 9 MEEHAN Ryan - - - -

- 11 SHOJI Kawika - - - -

- 19 WATTEN Dustin - - - -

- 16 TARR Robert - 2 3 5

- 6 TROY Murphy - 1 1 2

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 12 16 25 53 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 16 TARR Robert 17 3 7 27 62.96
2 18 JABLONSKY Jayson 11 3 9 23 47.83
3 17 PRICE William 16 7 12 35 45.71
- 12 SMITH David 5 2 4 11
- 8 HEIN Andrew 4 2 2 8
- 6 TROY Murphy 2 - 3 5
- 7 WINDER Jonathan - 1 2 3
- 1 MENZEL Jeffrey 2 - - 2
- 19 WATTEN Dustin - - 1 1
- 4 MUAGUTUTIA Garrett - - - -
- 9 MEEHAN Ryan - - - -
- 11 SHOJI Kawika - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 18 40 115 49.57


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

USA • United States

USA
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

21

17

25

26

28

91

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:27 0:26 0:32 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

25 1,32518/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:02  Total: 2:02
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking

VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Finals  (Places 1-2)



1 19 WATTEN Dustin 7 2 3 12 1.75

1 17 PRICE William 7 5 3 15 1.75

3 12 SMITH David 4 - 2 6 1.00

3 18 JABLONSKY Jayson 4 - 2 6 1.00

5 16 TARR Robert 2 - 2 4 0.50

5 7 WINDER Jonathan 2 9 5 16 0.50

- 1 MENZEL Jeffrey - - - -

- 6 TROY Murphy - - - -

- 8 HEIN Andrew - - - -

- 9 MEEHAN Ryan - - - -

- 11 SHOJI Kawika - - - -

- 4 MUAGUTUTIA Garrett - 1 - 1

- 25 - 25Others
Total Team 26 42 17 85 6.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 20 - 20

1 12 SMITH David 2 2 10 14 0.50
- 1 MENZEL Jeffrey - - 1 1
- 4 MUAGUTUTIA Garrett - - 3 3
- 7 WINDER Jonathan - - 12 12
- 9 MEEHAN Ryan - - - -
- 19 WATTEN Dustin - - - -
- 18 JABLONSKY Jayson - 1 13 14
- 16 TARR Robert - 3 18 21
- 8 HEIN Andrew - 2 8 10
- 17 PRICE William - 6 8 14
- 6 TROY Murphy - 1 1 2
- 11 SHOJI Kawika - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 16 74 92 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • United States

USA
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

21

17

25

26

28

91

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:27 0:26 0:32 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

25 1,32518/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:02  Total: 2:02

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 568), © 1992-2009 FIVB 18/06/2011  22:10 Page 2/6
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VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Finals  (Places 1-2)



1 16 TARR Robert 21 1 5 27 74.07

2 19 WATTEN Dustin 18 2 8 28 57.14

3 18 JABLONSKY Jayson 17 1 11 29 55.17

- 4 MUAGUTUTIA Garrett - - - -

- 6 TROY Murphy - - - -

- 7 WINDER Jonathan - - - -

- 8 HEIN Andrew - - - -

- 9 MEEHAN Ryan - - - -

- 11 SHOJI Kawika - - - -

- 12 SMITH David - - - -

- 17 PRICE William - - - -

- 1 MENZEL Jeffrey - 1 - 1

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 56 7 24 87 56.32


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 7 WINDER Jonathan 27 - 62 89 6.75
2 11 SHOJI Kawika 2 - 8 10 0.50
- 1 MENZEL Jeffrey - - - -
- 4 MUAGUTUTIA Garrett - - - -
- 6 TROY Murphy - - - -
- 8 HEIN Andrew - - 2 2
- 9 MEEHAN Ryan - - - -
- 12 SMITH David - - - -
- 16 TARR Robert - - 2 2
- 17 PRICE William - - - -
- 18 JABLONSKY Jayson - - - -
- 19 WATTEN Dustin - - 5 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 - 79 108 7.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

USA • United States

USA
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

21

17

25

26

28

91

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:27 0:26 0:32 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

25 1,32518/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:02  Total: 2:02
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VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Finals  (Places 1-2)



1 18 RODRIGUES Anderson 1 - - 1 0.25

1 5 SILVA Paulo 1 4 5 10 0.25

1 12 CORDEIRO Douglas 1 4 5 10 0.25

1 11 SIQUEIRA Vinicius 1 6 5 12 0.25

1 14 MARCZEWSKI Alexander 1 1 - 2 0.25

- 3 PROVENZANO Lucas - - - -

- 7 GELINSKI Thiago - - - -

- 8 CHAGAS Giovanni - - - -

- 9 FERREIRA Paulo - - - -

- 1 OLIVEIRA Raphael - 3 4 7

- 2 MARGARIDO Raphael - 3 4 7

- 4 SENS Thiago - 3 1 4

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 5 25 24 54 1.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 SILVA Paulo 20 5 10 35 57.14
2 1 OLIVEIRA Raphael 11 1 8 20 55.00
- 4 SENS Thiago 7 1 7 15
- 12 CORDEIRO Douglas 5 3 7 15
- 11 SIQUEIRA Vinicius 8 5 2 15
- 18 RODRIGUES Anderson 5 2 3 10
- 14 MARCZEWSKI Alexander 1 1 2 4
- 2 MARGARIDO Raphael - 1 2 3
- 3 PROVENZANO Lucas - - - -
- 7 GELINSKI Thiago - - - -
- 8 CHAGAS Giovanni - - - -
- 9 FERREIRA Paulo - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 57 19 41 117 48.72


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

BRA • Brazil

USA
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

21

17

25

26

28

91

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:27 0:26 0:32 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

25 1,32518/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:02  Total: 2:02
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VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Finals  (Places 1-2)



1 3 PROVENZANO Lucas 11 - 2 13 2.75

2 4 SENS Thiago 7 3 - 10 1.75

3 5 SILVA Paulo 6 1 2 9 1.50

4 1 OLIVEIRA Raphael 4 3 1 8 1.00

5 11 SIQUEIRA Vinicius 3 1 3 7 0.75

5 2 MARGARIDO Raphael 3 2 1 6 0.75

7 12 CORDEIRO Douglas 2 - 3 5 0.50

- 8 CHAGAS Giovanni - - - -

- 9 FERREIRA Paulo - - 1 1

- 14 MARCZEWSKI Alexander - - - -

- 7 GELINSKI Thiago - 1 - 1

- 18 RODRIGUES Anderson - 2 - 2

- 19 - 19Others
Total Team 36 32 13 81 9.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 - 30

1 5 SILVA Paulo 2 2 15 19 0.50
1 18 RODRIGUES Anderson 2 2 3 7 0.50
3 2 MARGARIDO Raphael 1 1 15 17 0.25
3 4 SENS Thiago 1 1 12 14 0.25
3 1 OLIVEIRA Raphael 1 1 7 9 0.25
- 3 PROVENZANO Lucas - - - -
- 7 GELINSKI Thiago - - - -
- 8 CHAGAS Giovanni - - 1 1
- 9 FERREIRA Paulo - - - -
- 14 MARCZEWSKI Alexander - - 1 1
- 12 CORDEIRO Douglas - 1 16 17
- 11 SIQUEIRA Vinicius - 3 10 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 11 80 98 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • Brazil

USA
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

21

17

25

26

28

91

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:27 0:26 0:32 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

25 1,32518/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:02  Total: 2:02
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VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Finals  (Places 1-2)



1 3 PROVENZANO Lucas 16 1 4 21 71.43

2 4 SENS Thiago 26 1 10 37 67.57

- 1 OLIVEIRA Raphael 8 - 2 10

- 18 RODRIGUES Anderson 3 1 2 6

- 12 CORDEIRO Douglas 1 - - 1

- 2 MARGARIDO Raphael - - - -

- 5 SILVA Paulo - - - -

- 7 GELINSKI Thiago - - - -

- 8 CHAGAS Giovanni - - - -

- 9 FERREIRA Paulo - - - -

- 11 SIQUEIRA Vinicius - - - -

- 14 MARCZEWSKI Alexander - - - -

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 54 4 18 76 65.79


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 MARGARIDO Raphael 46 - 42 88 11.50
2 7 GELINSKI Thiago 2 - 7 9 0.50
3 3 PROVENZANO Lucas 1 - 3 4 0.25
- 1 OLIVEIRA Raphael - - 2 2
- 4 SENS Thiago - - 2 2
- 5 SILVA Paulo - - 1 1
- 8 CHAGAS Giovanni - - - -
- 9 FERREIRA Paulo - - - -
- 11 SIQUEIRA Vinicius - - 1 1
- 12 CORDEIRO Douglas - - 3 3
- 14 MARCZEWSKI Alexander - - - -
- 18 RODRIGUES Anderson - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 - 61 110 12.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

BRA • Brazil

USA
BRA 3

1 23

25

25

21

17

25

26

28

91

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:27 0:26 0:32 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

25 1,32518/06/2011

Gatineau, QC, Canada

Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 22:02  Total: 2:02
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VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011
Finals  (Places 1-2)


